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Photograph

Safety Industries

Manufacturer of: Safety Belts & Harnesses, Fire Blanket, Safety Ladder, Safety Shoes

Product

Code

FF-560

FF-510

FF-500

FF-502

FF-800

FF-421
30mtr.
50mtr.
100mtr.

FF-700
30mtr.
50mtr.
100mtr.

FF-522

PRICE LIST

Product Description

FULL BODY SIT HARNESS

1 Dorsal D-Ring for fall arrest, 1 ventral D-Ring at
waist level in front for rope access & 2 lateral D-Rings
at waist level of the side for work positioning.
Adjustable shoulder, thigh - straps and waist belt.
Soft padding on waist and leg straps for an

extended comfort .

HALF BODY SIT HARNESS
2 Lateral D-Ring for work positioning

1 front ventral attachment for rope access.
Waist belt and the leg straps are provided
with a soft padding for best possible comfort.
Fully adjustable.

Tool holding webbing loops.

WORK POSITIONING BELT
Soft padding on waist.

Tool holding webbing loops.

Two D-Rings for work positioning .

Rings for tool holder or tool bag.

WORK POSITIONING BELT
Along with work positing lanyard.

Soft padding on waist.

Tool holding webbing loops.

Two D-Rings for work positioning .

Rings for tool holder or tool bag.

ROPE GRAB FALL ARRESTER

Works on 14 to 16mm polyamide twisted rope
this includes karabiner.

TWISTED ROPE ANCHORAGE LINE
Made up of polyamide material 14mm dia one side
loop & other side karabiner

KERNMANTAL ROPE
ANCHORAGE LINE

Made of polyamide kernmantal rope.
Both side loops with one side Hook - FF-121

ANCHORAGE WEBBING SLING

Length : 1.2mtr. Polyester Webbing

TOOL BAG

The most efficient way to carrying all the necessary
tools and FIRST AID kit
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Certified Quality Management
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System

Material

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester
&
Polyamide
Rope

M.S.

Polyamide
Rope

Polyamide
Rope

Polyester

Cloth

Standard
as per

EN-361

EN-358
EN-813

€S

EN-813

€S

EN-358

€S

EN-358

€S

€S

EN-354
&S
EN-354

€S

EN-795

€S

IS 3521 : 1999

(=D

CMI/L 2598982

M.R.P.

4200.00

2800.00

900.00

1600.00

1950.00

4200.00
7000.00
14000.00

3600.00
6000.00
12000.00

230.00

350.00
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PRICE LIST

Product Sl
S.No. Photograph Code Product Description

10. i e g FF-6510 = WINDOW CLEANING KIT
@J oy ==, 30mfr. Rope Grab Fall Arrester, Unisafe Safety Helmet
3 Bl e i 50mt|—_ Karabiner, Full Body Sit Harness, Twisted Rope
\ 100mtr Anchorage Line Tool Bag, Kernmantal Rope

@z“ : A ,,'\\ Anchorage Line Grip Descender, Anchorage
ﬂ a’i; = - Webbhing Sling

E £
1. | SEgge  FF-6530 TOWER KIT
@- 30mtr. Rope Grab Fall Arrester, Unisafe Safety Helmet
: 50mtr. Rope Lanyard, Full Body Sit Harness, Twisted Rope
Anchorage Line Tool Bag, Work Positioning Lanyard
100mtr

o
A (R

( }% FF-317

|‘\V‘

LN~ = P.P. ROPE
w | FF-317F LANYARD
‘. -f‘ They are made up of

e 12mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

14. The spliced end is protected
FF-318 with a transparent covering
sleeve. Lanyard are available

in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per
your requirements.
15. All lanyards individually

certified as per
FF-319 EN 354:2002

€S

16.

FF-320

Certified Quality Management System
(150 9001:2008}

Standard
as per

Material
Polyester EN-361
EN-358

EN-813

CE

Polyester EN-361
EN-358
EN-813

cE

One side loop and
other side hook FF-117

One side loop and
other side hook FF-117F

One side loop and
other side hook FF-118

One side loop and
other side hook FF-119

One side loop and
other side hook FF-120

IS 3521 : 1999

)

CM/L 2598982

M.R.P.

23550.00
28750.00
41750.00

12771.00
15571.00
22571.00

400.00

500.00

220.00

300.00

300.00
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PRICE LIST

Certified Quality Management System
(150 9001:2008}

One side loop and
other side hook FF-121

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-117

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-117F

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-118

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-119

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-120

One side hook FF-121

Product o
S.No. Photograph Code Product Description
1. =
/
' FF-321
18. | /A
( FFS-3171
19. CE
Y P.P. ROPE
. |FFS-3171F
L & = LANYARD
A, — They are made up of
12mm dia polypropylene
20. twisted rope.
The spliced end is protected
FFS-3181 with a transparent covering
sleeve. Lanyard are available
in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per
21 your requirements.
. All lanyards individually
FFS-3191 certified as per
EN 354:2002
22
FFS-3201
23. 7 .
' FFS-3211

and
other side hook FF-121

IS 3521 : 1999

)

CM/L 2598982

M.R.P.

300.00

600.00

660.00

400.00

500.00

500.00

500.00
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PRICE LIST

Certified Quality Management System
(150 9001:2008}

S.No.  Photograph Product Product Description

Code

24.
)- FFS-3171F

22
FFD-3177

26.

/4 FFD-3181
P.P. ROPE
< LANYARD

| W They are made up of
27. oy d g

7 " | FFD-3191
V4 twisted rope.

12mm dia polypropylene

s The spliced end is protected
ﬁ with a transparent covering
28. rd 4 sleeve. Lanyard are available
FFD-3201 in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per
your requirements.
All lanyards individually
certified as per
EN 354:2002
FFD-3211

4
4 ¥
':‘ o CE
[

28,

30.

31.

FFD-3171
EA

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-117F

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-117

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-118

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-119

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-120

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-121

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-117F

One side energy absorber
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-117F

IS 3521 : 1999

)

CM/L 2598982

M.R.P.

660.00

950.00

750.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

1200.00

1700.00
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S.No.

32.

33

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Product
Photograph Code
7 FF-417F
/
7 FF-418
4
&
<
FF-419
4
&
4 FF-420
=5
4
/ FF-421
FES-4171F
¢
rd FFS-4181
&
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Certified Quality Management System
(150 9001:2008}

PRICE LIST

Product Description

One side loop and
other side hook FF-117F

One side loop and
other side hook FF-118

POLYAMIDE
ROPE LANYARD

They are made up of

One side loop and
other side hook FF-119

14mm dia polyamide
twisted rope.

The spliced end is protected One side loop and

with a transparent covering other side hook FF-120
sleeve. Lanyard are available
in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per
your requirements.

All lanyards individually
One side loop and

serlien asiner other side hook FF-121

EN 354:2002

€S

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-117F

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-118

IS 3521 : 1999

)

CM/L 2598982

M.R.P.

800.00

550.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

950.00

750.00
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PRICE LIST

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-119

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-120

One side hook FF-121
and
other side hook FF-121

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-117F

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-118

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-119

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard

S.No.  Photograph Pé%%ft Product Description
39, ‘,‘i
V4 FFS-4191
40. é?
4
p FFS-4201
S
41, &
V4 POLYAMIDE
V4 FFS-4211
P ROPE LANYARD
/,Ccé They are made up of
= 14mm dia polyamide
42. @p twisted rope.
_'." 7 The spliced end is protected
, 4 FFD-4177F with a transparent covering
i sleeve. Lanyard are available
v in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per
43, }09 your requirements.
§ F All lanyards individually
j’f;ﬁ FFD-4181 certified as per
& EN 354:2002
&
& C€
44, 4 ’ ’
77 FFD-4191
3
45. ﬁ g
g
77 FFD-4201

with hook FF-120

IS 3521 : 1999

)

CM/L 2598982

M.R.P.

800.00

800.00

800.00

1700.00

1200.00

1400.00

1400.00
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S.No.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

bl

a2

Product
Photograph Code
f/ Z’

/7 FrD4211

K ) FFD4171
9!6 by =

FF-2241
75
L
P’
]x\\k' FF-253-14
‘\\ ~.“>;-\;'I
L
P,
7*\\A FF-253-16
‘.‘\ «\\;;‘
£
A7
{»\\ FF-253-18
AN L ““ \};:-.
&
P,
\ FF-253-20

IS:3521:1999

Plastic |
Cap

Safety Industries
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PRICE LIST

Certified Quality Management System

(150 9001:2008}

Product Description

POLYAMIDE
ROPE LANYARD

All lanyards individually
certified as per
EN 354:2002

cE

Work Positioning Lanyard

Made up of polyamide material

14mm dia both side karabiner
as per EN 358:2000

ALUMINUM P.P. ROPE

LADDER

q— Hook

v
%
LAY

WA
Y T T |

Sl

Fluted Aluminum Pipe
Dia 25mm / Length 16"

“i ~ U Bolts

One side hook FF-121
and
other side double lanyard
with hook FF-121

One side hook FF-121
with energy absorber and
other side double lanyard

with hook FF-117F

They are made up of
14mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
14mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
16mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
18mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
20mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

1S 3521 : 1999

)

CM/L 2598982

M.R.P.

1400.00

2300.00

1300.00

310.00

350.00

380.00

410.00
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Product
S.No. Photograph Code
0
53. '
\ FF-254-14
ol
54, P
7\’\\; FF-254-16
N
55.
FF-254-18
56.
FF-254-20
57.
FF-353-14
58.
FF-353-16
59.
FF-353-18
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PRICE LIST

Product Description

ALUMINUM P.P. ROPE
LADDER

Hook
P.P. ROPE / \‘,
IS :3521:1999 /4 0,
, Y
; \

-~
1]

"

/ u Boltsj {

Fluted Aluminum Pipe
Dia 25mm / Length 16"

ALUMINUM POLYAMIDE
ROPE LADDER

( ‘—* Hook
POLYAMIDE ROPE| : \;
IS : 3521:1999
£ \
\;‘,_—:

}{Q‘k U Bolts
".'\

%
-

o
o
o
g

Fluted Aluminum Pipe
Dia 25mm / Length 16"

They are made up of
14mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
16mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
18mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
20mm dia polypropylene
twisted rope.

They are made up of
14mm dia polyamide
twisted rope.

They are made up of
16mm dia polyamide
twisted rope.

They are made up of
18mm dia polyamide
twisted rope.

IS 3521 : 1999

(=D

CM/L 2598982

M.R.P.

400.00

430.00

460.00

490.00

550.00

650.00

750.00



S.No.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.
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Photograph

L9

Product
Code

FF-353-20

FF-354-14

FF-354-16

FF-354-18

FF-354-20

Yy ASAN
W e IS 3521 : 1999
&muk c @
el iy
(120 280730000 CM/L 2598982
Product Description M.R.P.
They are made up of
20mm dia polyamide 850.00
twisted rope.
ALUMINUM POLYAMIDE | They are made up of
ROPE LADDER 14mm_d|a polyamide 650.00
twisted rope.
—- Hook
POLYAMIDE ROPE ‘
5352k 1999 ‘ They are made up of
16mm dia polyamide 750.00
twisted rope.
They are made up of
18mm dia polyamide 800.00
twisted rope.
\\‘; - They are made up of
Fluted Aluminum Pipe 20mm dia polyamide 930.00

Dia 25mm / Length 16"

twisted rope.
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