Free Tall Safety Industries

Manufacturer of: Safety Belts & Harnesses, Fire Blanket, Safety Ladder, Safety Shoes

PRICE LIST





IS 3521: 1999



CM/L 2598982

J-93, Pocket-N, Sector-3, DSIIDC, Bawana, Delhi-110039 Ph.: 9810884646, 9310048435 . E-mail: freefallsafety@yahoo.com







S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Description	Material	Standard as per	M.R.P.
1.		FF-560	FULL BODY SIT HARNESS 1 Dorsal D-Ring for fall arrest, 1 ventral D-Ring at waist level in front for rope access & 2 lateral D-Rings at waist level of the side for work positioning. Adjustable shoulder, thigh - straps and waist belt. Soft padding on waist and leg straps for an extended comfort.	Polyester	EN-361 EN-358 EN-813	4200.00
2.		FF-510	HALF BODY SIT HARNESS 2 Lateral D-Ring for work positioning 1 front ventral attachment for rope access. Waist belt and the leg straps are provided with a soft padding for best possible comfort. Fully adjustable. Tool holding webbing loops.	Polyester	EN-813	2800.00
3.		FF-500	WORK POSITIONING BELT Soft padding on waist. Tool holding webbing loops. Two D-Rings for work positioning . Rings for tool holder or tool bag.	Polyester	EN-358	900.00
4.	San Maria	FF-502	WORK POSITIONING BELT Along with work positing lanyard. Soft padding on waist. Tool holding webbing loops. Two D-Rings for work positioning . Rings for tool holder or tool bag.	Polyester & Polyamide Rope	EN-358	1600.00
5.	MASS.	FF-800	ROPE GRAB FALL ARRESTER Works on 14 to 16mm polyamide twisted rope this includes karabiner.	M.S.	EN-353	1950.00
6.	The state of the s	FF-421 30mtr. 50mtr. 100mtr.	TWISTED ROPE ANCHORAGE LINE Made up of polyamide material 14mm dia one side loop & other side karabiner	Polyamide Rope	EN-354	4200.00 7000.00 14000.00
7.		FF-700 30mtr. 50mtr. 100mtr.	KERNMANTAL ROPE ANCHORAGE LINE Made of polyamide kernmantal rope. Both side loops with one side Hook - FF-121	Polyamide Rope	EN-354	3600.00 6000.00 12000.00
8.		FF-522	ANCHORAGE WEBBING SLING Length: 1.2mtr. Polyester Webbing	Polyester	EN-795	230.00
9.		FF-T1	TOOL BAG The most efficient way to carrying all the necessary tools and FIRST AID kit	Cloth		350.00





S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Description	Material	Standard as per	M.R.P.
10.	FREE Case & Gloves	FF-6510 30mtr. 50mtr. 100mtr.	WINDOW CLEANING KIT Rope Grab Fall Arrester, Unisafe Safety Helmet Karabiner, Full Body Sit Harness, Twisted Rope Anchorage Line Tool Bag, Kernmantal Rope Anchorage Line Grip Descender, Anchorage Webbing Sling	Polyester	EN-361 EN-358 EN-813	23550.00 28750.00 41750.00
11.	(and a discrete line)	FF-6530 30mtr. 50mtr. 100mtr.	TOWER KIT Rope Grab Fall Arrester, Unisafe Safety Helmet Rope Lanyard, Full Body Sit Harness, Twisted Rope Anchorage Line Tool Bag, Work Positioning Lanyard	Polyester	EN-361 EN-358 EN-813	12771.00 15571.00 22571.00
12.	09	FF-317	P.P. ROPE LANYARD They are made up of 12mm dia polypropylene twisted rope. The spliced end is protected with a transparent covering sleeve. Lanyard are available in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per your requirements. All lanyards individually certified as per EN 354:2002	One side other side h		400.00
13.		FF-317F		One side loop and other side hook FF-117F		500.00
14.		FF-318		One side other side h		220.00
15.		FF-319		One side other side h		300.00
16.		FF-320		One side other side h		300.00





S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Descrip	ption	M.R.P.
17.	O Market in the	FF-321	P.P. ROPE LANYARD They are made up of 12mm dia polypropylene twisted rope. The spliced end is protected with a transparent covering sleeve. Lanyard are available in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per your requirements. All lanyards individually certified as per EN 354:2002	One side loop and other side hook FF-121	300.00
18.	9	FFS-3171		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-117	600.00
19.		FFS-3171F		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-117F	660.00
20.	8	FFS-3181		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-118	400.00
21.		FFS-3191		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-119	500.00
22.	Se	FFS-3201		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-120	500.00
23.		FFS-3211		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-121	500.00





S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Descri	ption	M.R.P.
24.	8	FFS-3171F	P.P. ROPE LANYARD They are made up of 12mm dia polypropylene twisted rope. The spliced end is protected with a transparent covering sleeve. Lanyard are available in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per your requirements. All lanyards individually certified as per EN 354:2002	One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-117F	660.00
25.		FFD-3177		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-117	950.00
26.	California de la companya della companya de la companya della comp	FFD-3181		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-118	750.00
27.	Call and the same of the same	FFD-3191		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-119	800.00
28.	A Proposition of the Control of the	FFD-3201		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-120	800.00
29.	O Company of the Comp	FFD-3211		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-121	800.00
30.	Po	FFD-3177F		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-117F	1200.00
31.	85)	FFD-3171 EA		One side energy absorber and other side double lanyard with hook FF-117F	1700.00





S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Descri	ption	M.R.P.
32.	D. Standard Barrier	FF-417F		One side loop and other side hook FF-117F	800.00
33.	O Separate Day of the Sepa	FF-418	POLYAMIDE ROPE LANYARD They are made up of 14mm dia polyamide twisted rope. The spliced end is protected with a transparent covering sleeve. Lanyard are available in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per your requirements. All lanyards individually certified as per EN 354:2002	One side loop and other side hook FF-118	550.00
34.		FF-419		One side loop and other side hook FF-119	750.00
35.	S. S	FF-420		One side loop and other side hook FF-120	750.00
36.	Service Control of the Control of th	FF-421		One side loop and other side hook FF-121	750.00
37.	O state of the sta	FFS-4171F		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-117F	950.00
38.	O Standard Contract of the Con	FFS-4181		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-118	750.00





S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Descri	ption	M.R.P.
39.	3	FFS-4191		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-119	800.00
40.	S. S	FFS-4201	POLYAMIDE ROPE LANYARD They are made up of 14mm dia polyamide twisted rope. The spliced end is protected with a transparent covering sleeve. Lanyard are available in lengths 1.8 mtr. as per your requirements. All lanyards individually certified as per EN 354:2002	One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-120	800.00
41.	Sanda de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	FFS-4211		One side hook FF-121 and other side hook FF-121	800.00
42.	Po de de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	FFD-4177F		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-117F	1700.00
43.	Po	FFD-4181		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-118	1200.00
44.	3	FFD-4191		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-119	1400.00
45.	Sand Sand	FFD-4201		One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-120	1400.00





S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Descrip	ption	M.R.P.
46.	The state of the s	FFD-4211	POLYAMIDE ROPE LANYARD All lanyards individually	One side hook FF-121 and other side double lanyard with hook FF-121	1400.00
47.	8	FFD-4171 EA	certified as per EN 354:2002	One side hook FF-121 with energy absorber and other side double lanyard with hook FF-117F	2300.00
48.		FF-2241	Work Positioning Lanyard Made up of polyamide material 14mm dia both side karabiner as per EN 358:2000	They are made up of 14mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	1300.00
49.		FF-253-14	ALUMINUM P.P. ROPE LADDER Hook	They are made up of 14mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	310.00
50.		FF-253-16	P.P. ROPE IS: 3521:1999 U Bolts	They are made up of 16mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	350.00
51.		FF-253-18	16" Plastic Cap	They are made up of 18mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	380.00
52.		FF-253-20	Fluted Aluminum Pipe Dia 25mm / Length 16"	They are made up of 20mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	410.00







S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Descrip	otion	M.R.P.
53.		FF-254-14	ALUMINUM P.P. ROPE LADDER Hook	They are made up of 14mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	400.00
54.		FF-254-16	P.P. ROPE IS: 3521:1999	They are made up of 16mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	430.00
55.		FF-254-18	Plastic 12"	They are made up of 18mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	460.00
56.		FF-254-20	Fluted Aluminum Pipe Dia 25mm / Length 16"	They are made up of 20mm dia polypropylene twisted rope.	490.00
57.		FF-353-14	ALUMINUM POLYAMIDE ROPE LADDER POLYAMIDE ROPE IS: 3521:1999	They are made up of 14mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	550.00
58.	2	FF-353-16	U Bolts	They are made up of 16mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	650.00
59.		FF-353-18	Plastic Cap Fluted Aluminum Pipe Dia 25mm / Length 16"	They are made up of 18mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	750.00



S.No.	Photograph	Product Code	Product Descrip	otion	M.R.P.
60.		FF-353-20		They are made up of 20mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	850.00
61.		FF-354-14	ALUMINUM POLYAMIDE ROPE LADDER	They are made up of 14mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	650.00
62.		FF-354-16	POLYAMIDE ROPE IS: 3521:1999 U Bolts	They are made up of 16mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	750.00
63.		FF-354-18	12" Plastic Cap	They are made up of 18mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	800.00
64.		FF-354-20	Fluted Aluminum Pipe Dia 25mm / Length 16"	They are made up of 20mm dia polyamide twisted rope.	930.00